
TVJ’S Junior Schools Challenge Quiz 2024 

BROADCAST SCHEDULE  

 

MATCH  DATE  SCHOOLS TIME  

Match 1 Monday, September 9 Creative Kids Learning Acad v Denbigh Primary 6:30 p.m. 

Match 2 Tuesday, September 10 McAuley Primary v Portsmouth Primary 6:30 p.m. 

Match 3 Wednesday, September 11 Bamboo Primary v Excelsior Primary 6:30 p.m. 

Match 4 Thursday, September 12 Esher Primary v Eber Prep 6:30 p.m. 

Match 5 Friday, September 13 Mineral Heights Primary v Mount St Joseph Prep 6:30 p.m. 

    

Match 6 Monday, September 16 Mandeville Primary v Angel’s Primary 6:30 p.m. 

Match 7 Tuesday, September 17 Independence City Primary v PGA Prep 6:30 p.m. 

Match 8 Wednesday, September 18 McIntosh Memorial Primary v Greater Destiny Prep 6:30 p.m. 

Match 9 Thursday, September 19 Crescent Primary v Ardenne Prep 6:30 p.m. 

Match 10 Friday, September 20 Spanish Town Primary v Unity Prep 6:30 p.m. 

    

Match 11 Monday, September 23 Friendship Primary v Windward Road Primary 6:30 p.m. 

Match 12 Tuesday, September 24 Emmanuel Christian Academy v Linstead Primary 6:30 p.m. 

Match 13 Wednesday, September 25 St Richard’s Primary v St Mary's Primary 6:30 p.m. 

Match 14 Thursday, September 26 St Andrew Prep v. Ascot Primary 6:30 p.m. 

Match 15 Friday, September 27 Solid Base Prep v. Mayfield Primary 6:30 p.m. 

    

Match 16 Monday, September 30 Corinaldi Avenue Primary v. Immaculate Prep 6:30 p.m. 

Match 17 Tuesday, October 1 Great Start Academy v. Kensington Primary 6:30 p.m. 

Match 18 Wednesday, October 2 Glowell Prep v. Toll Gate Primary 6:30 p.m. 

Match 19 Thursday, October 3 Ensom City Primary v. George Headley Primary 6:30 p.m. 

Match 20 Friday, October 4 St Hugh’s Prep v. May Pen Primary  6:30 p.m. 

    

Match 21 Monday, October 7 Portmore Missionary Prep v. Broughton Primary 6:30 p.m. 

Match 22 Tuesday, October 8 Vaz Prep v. Mona Heights Primary 6:30 p.m. 

Match 23 Wednesday, October 9 St John the Baptist Prep v. Christiana Moravian Primary 6:30 p.m. 

Match 24 Thursday, October 10 Greater Portmore Primary v. Hagley Park Prep 6:30 p.m. 

Match 25 Friday, October 11 Mona Prep v. Race Course Primary 6:30 p.m. 

  
  

 



MATCH  DATE  SCHOOLS TIME  

Match 26 Monday, October 14 Jericho Primary v. Montego Bay Christian Acad. 6:30 p.m. 

Match 27 Tuesday, October 15 Stella Maris Prep v. Duhaney Park Primary 6:30 p.m. 

Match 28 Wednesday, October 16 Knox Junior School v. Our Lady of the Angels Prep 6:30 p.m. 

Match 29 Thursday, October 17 St Catherine Prep v. Foundation Prep 6:30 p.m. 

Match 30 Friday, October 18 Meadowbrook Prep v. Mt Airy Primary 6:30 p.m. 

    

    

Match 31 Monday, October 21 Supreme Prep v. Naggo Head Primary 6:30 p.m. 

Match 32 Tuesday, October 22 Catherine Hall Primary v. Richmond Park Prep 6:30 p.m. 

    

END OF ROUND ONE  

   

ROUND TWO  

Match 33 Wednesday, October 23 Winner of Match 1 v Winner of Match 2 6:30 p.m. 

Match 34 Thursday, October 24 Winner of Match 3 v Winner of Match 4 6:30 p.m. 

Match 35 Friday, October 25 Winner of Match 5 v Winner of Match 6 6:30 p.m. 

    

Match 36 Monday, October 28 Winner of Match 7 v Winner of Match 8 6:30 p.m. 

Match 37 Tuesday, October 29 Winner of Match 9 v Winner of Match 10 6:30 p.m. 

Match 38 Wednesday, October 30 Winner of Match 11 v Winner of Match 12 6:30 p.m. 

Match 39 Thursday, October 31 Winner of Match 13 v Winner of Match 14 6:30 p.m. 

Match 40 Friday, November 1 Winner of Match 15 v Winner of Match 16 6:30 p.m. 

    

Match 41 Monday, November 4 Winner of Match 17 v Winner of Match 18 6:30 p.m. 

Match 42 Tuesday, November 5 Winner of Match 19 v Winner of Match 20 6:30 p.m. 

Match 43 Wednesday, November 6 Winner of Match 21 v Winner of Match 22 6:30 p.m. 

Match 44 Thursday, November 7 Winner of Match 23 v Winner of Match 24 6:30 p.m. 

Match 45 Friday, November 8 Winner of Match 25 v Winner of Match 26 6:30 p.m. 

    

Match 46 Monday, November 11 Winner of Match 27 v Winner of Match 28 6:30 p.m. 

Match 47 Tuesday, November 12 Winner of Match 29 v Winner of Match 30 6:30 p.m. 

Match 48 Wednesday, November 13 Winner of Match 31 v Winner of Match 32 6:30 p.m. 

  END OF ROUND 2  



ROUND THREE 

MATCH  DATE  SCHOOL TIME  

Match 49 Thursday, November 14 Winner of Match 33 v Winner of Match 34 6:30 p.m. 

Match 50 Friday, November 15 Winner of Match 35 v Winner of Match 36 6:30 p.m. 

    

Match 51 Monday, November 18 Winner of Match 37 v Winner of Match 38 6:30 p.m. 

Match 52 Tuesday, November 19 Winner of Match 39 v Winner of Match 40 6:30 p.m. 

Match 53 Wednesday, November 20 Winner of Match 41 v Winner of Match 42 6:30 p.m. 

Match 54 Thursday, November 21 Winner of Match 43 v Winner of Match 44 6:30 p.m. 

Match 55 Friday, November 22 Winner of Match 45 v Winner of Match 46 6:30 p.m. 

    

Match 56 Monday, November 25 Winner of Match 47 v Winner of Match 48 6:30 p.m. 

END OF ROUND THREE 

  

QUARTER FINALS 

Match 57 Tuesday, November 26 Winner of Match 49 v Winner of Match 50 6:30 p.m. 

Match 58 Wednesday, November 27 Winner of Match 51 v Winner of Match 52 6:30 p.m. 

Match 59 Thursday, November 28 Winner of Match 53 v Winner of Match 54 6:30 p.m. 

Match 60 Friday, November 29 Winner of Match 55  v Winner of Match 56 6:30 p.m. 

END OF QUARTER FINALS 

  

SEMI-FINALS 

Match 61 Monday, December 2 Winner of Match 57 v Winner of Match 58 6:30 p.m. 

Match 62 Tuesday, December 3 Winner of Match 59 v Winner of Match 60 6:30 p.m. 

END OF SEMI-FINALS 

  

FEATURESS, THIRD PLACE MATCH & FINALS 

Match 63 Wednesday December 4 Third Place Match (Loser of Match 61 v Loser of Match 62) 6:30 p.m. 

 Thursday, December 5 Feature – Best of 2024 season 6:30 p.m. 

 Friday, December 6 Feature – Road to the Finals 6:30 p.m. 

 Monday December 9 Repeat of Semi-Final matches 6:00 p.m. 

Match 64 
Grand Final – Tuesday December 

10 – Live Broadcast 
Winner of Match 61 v Winner of Match 62 

Live @ 

6p.m. 

 


